
Stolice świata

Trudny

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Stolica Macedonii

A - Tirana

B - Belgrad

C - Skopje

D - Sofia

2. Stolica Walii

A - Belfast

B - Edynburg

C - Glasgow

D - Cardiff

3. Stolica Mołdawii

A - Bendery

B - Bielce

C - Kiszyniów

D - Charków

4. Stolica Liechtensteinu

A - Vaduz

B - Liechtenstein

C - Seravalle

D - Valletta

5. Stolica Czarnogóry

A - Podgorica

B - Sarajewo

C - Nowy Sad

D - Crvena
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6. Stolica Mauretanii

A - Marrakesz

B - Nawakszut

C - Al-Ujun

D - Fez

7. Stolica Sudanu

A - Aleksandria

B - Asmara

C - Dżibuti

D - Chartum

8. Stolica Konga

A - Kinszasa

B - Brazaville

C - Bangi

D - Abidżan

9. Stolica Burundi

A - Kigali

B - Bużumbura

C - Kampala

D - Mogadiszu

10. Stolica Ghany

A - Lome

B - Akra

C - Porto Novo

D - Lagos

11. Stolica Malawi

A - Maputo

B - Mbabane

C - Blomefontein

D - Lilongwe
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12. Stolica Madagaskaru

A - Antananarywa

B - Victoria

C - Male

D - Praia

13. Stolica Jordanii

A - Mekka

B - Tel-Awiw

C - Islamabad

D - Amman

14. Stolica Azerbejdżanu

A - Tbilsi

B - Batumi

C - Erewan

D - Baku

15. Stolica Kazachstanu

A - Astana

B - Biszkek

C - Ałma-Ata

D - Taszkient

16. Stolica Iranu

A - Bagdad

B - Teheran

C - Karaczi

D - Dubaj

17. Stolica Bangladeszu

A - Colombo

B - Rangun
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C - Tajpej

D - Dakka

18. Stolica Korei Południowej

A - Phenian

B - Seul

C - Daejon

D - Suwon

19. Stolica Malezji

A - Kuala Lumpur

B - Wientian

C - Singapur

D - Bangkok

20. Stolica Indonezji

A - Manilla

B - Port Moresby

C - Bandar Seri Begawan

D - Dżakarta

21. Stolica Australii

A - Melbourne

B - Canberra

C - Perth

D - Sydney

22. Stolica Wysp Salomona

A - Palikir

B - Jaren

C - Honiara

D - Warri

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



23. Stolica Palau

A - Melekeok

B - Nukualofa

C - Honolulu

D - Nassau

24. Stolica Timoru Wschodniego

A - Domi

B - Dili

C - Tasmania

D - Jawa

25. Stolica Kanady

A - Calgary

B - Toronto

C - Montreal

D - Ottawa

26. Stolica Kuby

A - Santo Domingo

B - Kingstown

C - Hawana

D - Port of Spain

27. Stolica Panamy

A - San Jose

B - Santa Ana

C - Bogota

D - Panama

28. Stolica Ekwadoru

A - Quito

B - Lima

C - Caracas

D - Sucre
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29. Stolica Gujany

A - Parmaribo

B - Georgetown

C - Kajenna

D - Recife

30. Stolica Paragwaju

A - La Paz

B - Valparaiso

C - Montevideo

D - Asuncion
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Stolice świata

Trudny

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. D

3. C

4. A

5. A

6. B

7. D

8. B

9. B

10. B

11. D

12. A

13. D

14. D

15. A

16. B

17. D

18. B

19. A

20. D

21. B

22. C

23. A

24. B

25. D

26. C

27. D

28. A

29. B
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30. D
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